
Resultatlista N1 80m, 13 april 2013

Namn Klass Starttid Sluttid Rävar Antal Tid Placering
Simon Börjesson H21 15:55:00 18:05:50 41 2 02:10:50 1
Henrik Lindell H40 15:55:00 17:33:05 53412 5 01:38:05 1
Ingvar Ehrsson H50 15:50:00 17:15:15 53412 5 01:25:15 1
Hans Sundgren H50 15:45:00 17:56:10 54312 5 02:11:10 2
Gunnar Svensson H60 15:35:00 16:55:10 3412 4 01:20:10 1
Bo Lenander H60 15:30:00 16:52:50 3412 4 01:22:50 2
Rolf Svensson H60 15:40:00 17:32:25 143 3 01:52:25 3
Leif Zettervall H70 15:50:00 17:25:00 3412 4 01:35:00 1
PA Nordwaeger H70 15:45:00 17:35:35 4312 4 01:50:35 2
Olle Nilsson H70 15:30:00 17:36:10 3412 4 02:06:10 3
Andras Paal H70 15:40:00 17:53:40 431 3 02:13:40 4
Clas Thorén H70 15:35:00 17:31:05 31 2 01:56:05 5
Fredrik Malmsten Öppen 15:28:00 17:28:05 54312 5 02:00:05 1
Tilak Öppen 15:28:00 17:45:30 1435 4 02:17:30 2
Bengt Lindberg Öppen 15:28:00 17:36:00 143 3 02:08:00 3



20130413 N1 80M Klass Tid till räven räv Tid km GPS
Simon Börjesson H21 4 1 M    2 02:10:50 2,5  - -

131
Henrik Lindell H40 5 3 4 1 2 M 5 01:38:05 6,7 8,8

26 51 75 83 93 98
Ingvar Ehrsson H50 5 3 4 1 2 M 5 01:25:15 6,7 9,1

15 39 59 65 79 85
Hans Sundgren H50 5 3 4 1 2 M 5 02:11:10 6,7 9,3

20 41 64 103 121 131
Gunnar Svensson H60 4 3 1 2 M  4 01:20:10 5,9 7,8

15 34 60 75 80
Bo Lenander H60 3 4 1 2 M 4 01:22:50 5,9 8,6

36 55 61 77 83
Rolf Svensson H60 1 4 3 M 3 01:52:25 4,8 7,9

27 45 68 112
Leif Zettervall H70 3 4 1 2 M 4 01:35:00 5,9 8,5

36 59 66 87 95
PA Nordwaeger H70 4 3 1 2 M 4 01:50:35 5,9  - -

111
Olle Nilsson H70 4 3 1 2 M 4 02:06:10 5,9 9,7

21 50 100 119 126
Andras Paal H70 4 3 1 M 3 02:13:40 4,4 9.0

46 77 113 134
Clas Thore'n H70 3 1 M 2 01:56:05 4,4  - -

116
Fredrik Malmsten Öppen 5 4 3 1 2 M 5 02:00:05 7,1  - -

120
Tilak Öppen 1 4 3 5 M 4 02:17:30 5,6  - -

138
Bengt Lindberg Öppen 1 4 3 M 3 02:08:00 4,8  - -

128


